
DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti 
Heineken 
San Miguel 
Fosters 

£3.00
£2.85
£2.80
£2.15

Thatcher's Gold 
Thatcher's Haze 

Banks's amber 
Pedigree 

Guinness 

£2.70
£2.70

£2.10
£2.25

£2.55

HALF
£5.95
£5.70
£5.60
£4.25

£5.35
£5.35

£4.15
£4.50

£5.10

PINT

Heineken 0.0 £2.00 £3.95

Larger

Cider

Ales

Stout

Alcohol free 

DRINKS
MENU

CHESHIRE LINE TAVERN, 
Manchester Road, Cheadle, SK8 2NZ

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk

COCKTAILS
& MOCKTAILS

Sex on the beach

Purple rain 

Long island iced tea 

Godfather

Woo Woo 

Espresso martini 

Pornstar martini 

Aperol spritz

Peach refresher

Passion fruit refresher

PITCHER

£14.00

£15.00

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00

GLASS

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

£3.95

£3.95

2 for
£11*

*Selected cocktails 2 for £11 or 2 martini's for £12.50 subject to availability. 
Mocktails



Desperados 
Peroni* (gluten free)
Budweiser 

Smirnoff Ice 
WKD blue 
VK ice 
VK blue 
VK orange & passion fruit
VK Tropical fruits 

£4.85
£5.25
£4.95

3 Bulmers
£10.50

Old mout strawberry 
Old mout Berries 
Old mout Kiwi & Lime
Old mout Watermelon  
Bulmer's apple 
Bulmer's red berries 

BOTTLES

Fever-tree tonic 
Fever-tree light
Fever-tree Mediterranean
Britvic tonic 
Britvic low cal tonic 
Britvic cranberry 
Britvic orange 
Britvic ginger ale 
Britvic ginger beer 
Britvic 55 apple 
Britvic 55 orange 
J2O orange & passion fruit
J2O apple & raspberry 
J2O Apple & mango 
Pepsi max 330ml 
Pepsi 330ml 
Decante sparkling water 
Decante still water 
London Essence 
Red bull 

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.40
£2.40
£2.85
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£3.15
£3.15
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.85
£2.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.95
£3.15 

MIXERS

FOR THE KID'S 

Fruit shoot orange 
Fruit shoot blackcurrant
Blackcurrant cordial 
Lime cordial cordial
Orange cordial
Pepsi 14oz
Diet Pepsi 14oz
Lemonade 14oz
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi & Lemonade available in 20oz measure 

£2.00
£2.00
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.90
£2.80
£2.80

Becks blue 
Old mout berries 0%
Shipyard low tide 0.5%

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

CHESHIRE LINE TAVERN, 
Manchester Road, Cheadle, SK8 2NZ

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk
enquiries@cheshirelinetavern.co.uk

Larger

Alcopops

£3.90
£4.70
£4.30

£5.05
£5.05
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.65
£5.30
£5.50

Cider

0161 428 3352

 3for
£9.50

3 for
£9.50

Ale 
61 Deep
Newcastle brown

£4.90
£4.65

*excluded 



Hardy's Chardonnay
Lively & rounded with pleasant baked citrus character. 

S £3.75 - M £4.75 - L £6.30 - B £16.00

Lyric Pinot Grigio 
Fresh & compact with delicate notes of fruit. 

S £3.75 - M £5.00 - L £6.75 - B £16.75

Visitors Sauvignon blanc 
Tons of citrus & tropical fruits, with a little less intense

acidity. 

S £4.25 - M £5.75 - L £7.50 B £18.75

Nika Tiki Marlborough Sauvignon
wonderfully crisp & refreshing. true traditional citrus notes. 

B £20.25

Wise Wolf Chardonnay 
A smooth Chardonnay with a gentle vanilla oak and a

creamy mid palate that has fresh acidity and a crisp finish. 

B £21.00

Hardy's rose 
Soft, sweet berry fruit flavours dominated by blackcurrant. 

S £3.75 - M £4.95 - L £6.50 - B £16.00

Burlesque White Zinfandel 
Bright, packed with strawberry and a delicious jam

character. 

S £4.00 - M £5.25 - L £7.00 - B £17.50

Di Maria Prosecco 
Light with notes of baked lemon and stone fruits. 

B £7.50 (single serve bottle)

Zimor Prosecco 
Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley aromas. Not too

dry on the palate. 

B £23.00

Zimor Prosecco Rose 
Light & delicate, with floral aromas and a crisp finish. 

B £23.00 

Freixenet Prosecco 0%
A fruity and floral aroma, on the palate it has notes of peach, apricot,

apple, pear and citrus fruits. 

B £6.75 (single serve bottle)

Hardy's Shiraz 
Ripe blackberry flavours and soft tannins, bold fruit driven. 

S £3.75 - M £4.95 - L £6.50 - B £16.00

Santa Helena Merlot 
Red fruit and spice aromas with plum flavours.

S £4.00 - M £5.00 - L £6.75 - B £17.00 

Marques Concordia Crianza Rioja
Ripe berry fruit with toasty oak, great concentration. 

B £19.00

Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon
A bouquet of blackberry and cassis the melds softly on the

palate with an effortless flow of black cherry. 

B £21.00

Waipara Hills Pinot Noir 
Bramble fruit, cherry, spice, soft tannins and a bright

finish. 

B £21.50

El Cripres Malbec
dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice. 

B £19.00

S 125ml glass - M 175ml glass - L 250ml glass - B bottle 

WINE 

WHITE WINES 

SPARKLING WINES 

ROSE WINES 

CHESHIRE LINE TAVERN, 
Manchester Road, Cheadle, SK8 2NZ

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk
enquiries@cheshirelinetavern.co.uk0161 428 3352

RED WINES 

WINE 

ENJOY A CHEESE BOARD WITH YOUR WINE, JUST ASK OUR TEAM. 



Martini Bianco 
Martini dry  
Martini rosso  
Pimm's 
Advocaat 
Disaronno 
Archers 
Baileys 
Chambord  
Cointreau 
Drambuie
Malibu 
Tia Maria  
Jägermeister 
Black sambuca 
White sambuca 
Tequila 
Corky's sour apple 
Corky's sour cherry 
Corky's mango 
Corky's raspberry 

£3.70
£4.90
£4.40
£4.40
£4.10
£3.50
£4.15
£4.15
£3.65
£4.80
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.55
£4.00
£3.75
£3.65
£4.40*
£3.75*
£4.00
£4.30
£4.40
£4.15
£4.00
£3.90
£3.75
£3.75
£4.60
£4.30
£3.90
£4.20

Smirnoff vodka 
Grey Goose vodka 
Absolut raspberry vodka 
Absolut vanilla vodka 
AU raspberry vodka 
Gordon's 
Gordon's pink 
Gordon's Sicilian lemon 
Gordon's Sloe 
Tanqueray Sevilla
Whitley Neill raspberry 
Whitley Neill original 
Whitley Neill blood orange 
JJ Whitley violet 
Bombay sapphire 
Southern Comfort 
Bells 
Makers mark 
Jim Beam 
John Walker black label 
Glenfiddich 
Talisker single malt 
Jura 
Jack Daniels 
Jameson 
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan 
Kraken 
Havana club especial 
Three barrels 
Remy Martin

WH
ISK

IES

£3.55
£3.55
£3.65
£4.55
£3.90
£3.90
£3.75
£3.75
£3.80
£3.80
£4.10 
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.10
£4.10 
£3.90
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

CHESHIRE LINE TAVERN, 
Manchester Road, Cheadle, SK8 2NZ

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk
enquiries@cheshirelinetavern.co.uk0161 428 3352

SPIRITS

VO
DK

A
GI

N
RU

M

LIQUERS & SHOTS 

LIU
ER

S
SH

OT
S 

BR
AN

DY

corky's 

 3shots 
£7

shot's deal

 3shots 
£9

Drinks subject to availability and alternatives may be offered where listed
choice is not available. Due to the way our drinks are prepared it is not possible
to guarantee the absence of allergens in our drinks and we do not make a “free
from" claim. Our allergen information only states allergens if they are an
ingredient of a product. We do not include ‘may contain’ information. Our menu
descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please speak to a member of staff
should you have any concerns. Full allergen information is available at the bar.
Where we state a measure, 25ml is a single spirit, 50ml is a double up, some
liqures are served as a 50ml measure and cannot be double up, Wines are
served as small 125ml, medium 175ml and large glass 250ml these measure are
within the licensing act and cannot be changed. We operate a challenge 25,
policy and our team have the right to refuse service and or entry without
reason. 


