



DRAUGHT

Larger	HALF	PINT
Birra Moretti	£3.00	£5.95
Heineken	£2.85	£5.70
San Miguel	£2.80	£5.60
Fosters	£2.15	£4.25
Cider Thatcher's Gold	£2.70	£5.35
Thatcher's Haze	£2.70	£5.35
^{Ales} Banks's amber	£2.10	£4.15
Pedigree	£2.25	£4.50
Stout Guinness Alcohol free	£2.55	£5.10
Heineken 0.0	£2.00	£3.95



	GLASS	PITCHER
Sex on the beach	£7.00	£14.00
Purple rain	£7.50	£15.00
Long island iced tea	£7.00	£14.00
Godfather	£7.50	£15.00
Woo Woo	£7.00	£15.00
Espresso martini	£8.00	
Pornstar martini	£8.00	
Aperol spritz	£7.50	
*Selected cocktails 2 for £11 or 2 martini's Mocktails	s for £12.50 subje	ect to availability.
Peach refresher	£3.95	



Passion fruit refresher

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk

£3.95



BOTTLES

Larger	
Desperados	£4.85
Peroni* (gluten free)	£5.25
Budweiser	£4.95
Alcopops	•
Smirnoff Ice	£5.05
WKD blue	£5.05
VK ice £9.50	£4.65
VK blue	£4.65
VK orange & passion fruit	£4.65
VK Tropical fruits	£4.65
Old mout strawberry	£5.65
Old mout Berries	£5.65
Old mout Kiwi & Lime	£5.65
Old mout Watermelon	£5.65
Bulmer's apple	£5.30
Bulmer's red berries £10.50	£5.50
Ale	
61 Deep	£4.90
Newcastle brown	£4.65
LOW & NO ALCOHOL	
Becks blue	£3.90

Becks blue	£3.90
Old mout berries 0%	£4.70
Shipyard low tide 0.5%	£4.30

MIXERS

Fever-tree tonic	£2.85
Fever-tree light	£2.85
Fever-tree Mediterranean	£2.85
Britvic tonic	£2.40
Britvic low cal tonic	£2.40
Britvic cranberry	£2.85
Britvic orange	£2.75
Britvic ginger ale	£2.50
Britvic ginger beer	£2.50
Britvic 55 apple	£3.15
Britvic 55 orange	£3.15
J2O orange & passion fruit	£3.20
J2O apple & raspberry	£3.20
J2O Apple & mango	£3.20
Pepsi max 330ml	£2.85
Pepsi 330ml	£2.95
Decante sparkling water	£2.20
Decante still water	£2.20
London Essence	£2.95
Red bull	£3.15

FOR THE KID'S

Fruit shoot orange	£2.00
Fruit shoot blackcurrant	£2.00
Blackcurrant cordial	£1.95
Lime cordial cordial	£1.95
Orange cordial	£1.95
Pepsi 14oz	£2.90
Diet Pepsi 14oz	£2.80
Lemonade 14oz	£2.80
Densi Dist Dansi Clanson ada available in 20ez menaure	

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi & Lemonade available in 20oz measure



WINE

RED WINES



Hardy's Shiraz

Ripe blackberry flavours and soft tannins, bold fruit driven. S £3.75 - M £4.95 - L £6.50 - B £16.00

Santa Helena Merlot

Red fruit and spice aromas with plum flavours. S £4.00 - M £5.00 - L £6.75 - B £17.00

Marques Concordia Crianza Rioja

Ripe berry fruit with toasty oak, great concentration. B £19.00

Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon

A bouquet of blackberry and cassis the melds softly on the palate with an effortless flow of black cherry.

B £21.00

Waipara Hills Pinot Noir

Bramble fruit, cherry, spice, soft tannins and a bright finish.

B £21.50

El Cripres Malbec

dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice. B £19.00

WINE



WHITE WINES

Hardy's Chardonnay

Lively & rounded with pleasant baked citrus character. S £3.75 - M £4.75 - L £6.30 - B £16.00

Lyric Pinot Grigio

Fresh & compact with delicate notes of fruit. S £3.75 - M £5.00 - L £6.75 - B £16.75

Visitors Sauvianon blanc

Tons of citrus & tropical fruits, with a little less intense acidity.

S £4.25 - M £5.75 - L £7.50 B £18.75

Nika Tiki Marlborough Sauvignon

wonderfully crisp & refreshing. true traditional citrus notes. B £20.25

Wise Wolf Chardonnay

A smooth Chardonnay with a gentle vanilla oak and a creamy mid palate that has fresh acidity and a crisp finish.



ROSE WINES

Soft, sweet berry fruit flavours dominated by blackcurrant. S £3.75 - M £4.95 - L £6.50 - B £16.00

Burlesque White Zinfandel

Bright, packed with strawberry and a delicious jam character.

S £4.00 - M £5.25 - L £7.00 - B £17.50 SPARKLING WINES

Di Maria Prosecco

Light with notes of baked lemon and stone fruits. B £7.50 (single serve bottle)

Zimor Prosecco

Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley aromas. Not too dry on the palate.

B £23.00

Zimor Prosecco Rose

Light & delicate, with floral aromas and a crisp finish. B £23.00

Freixenet Prosecco 0%

A fruity and floral aroma, on the palate it has notes of peach, apricot, apple, pear and citrus fruits.

B £6.75 (single serve bottle)

S 125ml glass - M 175ml glass - L 250ml glass - B bottle

ENJOY A CHEESE BOARD WITH YOUR WINE, JUST ASK OUR TEAM.



LIQUERS & SHOTS



Martini Bianco		£3.55
Martini dry		£3.55
Martini rosso		£3.65
Pimm's		£4.55
Advocaat		£3.90
Disaronno		£3.90
Archers		£3.75
Baileys		£3.75
Chambord		£3.80
Cointreau		£3.80
Drambuie		£4.10
Malibu		£3.75
Tia Maria		£3.75
Jägermeister	shot's deal	£3.75
Black sambuca	3shots	£4.10
White sambuca	£9	£4.10
Tequila		£3.90
Corky's sour apple		£2.95
Corky's sour cherry	corky's 3shots	£2.95
Corky's mango	5311013	£2.95
Corky's raspberry	±/	£2.95
SPLASH OUT SATURDAY!	LET'S GE PARTY ST	





SPIRITS



	Smirnoff vodka	[™] ↓ _P £3.70
ИОРКА	Grey Goose vodka	£4.90
Ŋ	Absolut raspberry vodka	^{⊪Ų} ₽ £4.40
	Absolut vanilla vodka	[™] ₽ £4.40
	AU raspberry vodka	£4.10
	Gordon's	≣up £3.50
	Gordon's pink	[™] Ų₀ £4.15
	Gordon's Sicilian lemon	£4.15
	Gordon's Sloe	≣ų _₽ £3.65
	Tanqueray Sevilla	≣ų _₽ £4.80
GIN	Whitley Neill raspberry	⊪ั կ ⊳ £4.95
9	Whitley Neill original	⊪tµ £4.95
	Whitley Neill blood orange	£4.95
	JJ Whitley violet	£4.55
	Bombay sapphire	£4.00
	Southern Comfort	£3.75
	Bells	_≣ Լթ £3.65
	Makers mark	£4.40*
WHISKIES	Jim Beam	£3.75*
MHIS	John Walker black label	£4.00
	Glenfiddich	≝ų _₽ £4.30
	Talisker single malt	£4.40
	Jura	£4.15
	Jack Daniels	≝ų _₽ £4.00
	Jameson	£3.90
	Bacardi	≝ų _₽ £3.75
RUM	Captain Morgan	[∎] ∳₀ £3.75
RI	Kraken	≣ կ թ£4.60
_	Havana club especial	[≣] ∳ℙ £4.30
BRANDY	Three barrels	≣ ٍ ب £3.90
BR/	Remy Martin	£4.20

Drinks subject to availability and alternatives may be offered where listed choice is not available. Due to the way our drinks are prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens in our drinks and we do not make a "free from" claim. Our allergen information only states allergens if they are an ingredient of a product. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please speak to a member of staff should you have any concerns. Full allergen information is available at the bar. Where we state a measure, 25ml is a single spirit, 50ml is a double up, some liqures are served as a 50ml measure and cannot be double up. Wines are served as small 125ml, medium 175ml and large glass 250ml these measure are within the licensing act and cannot be changed. We operate a challenge 25, policy and our team have the right to refuse service and or entry without reason.

CHESHIRE LINE TAVERN, Manchester Road, Cheadle, SK8 2NZ

www.cheshirelinetavern.co.uk enquiries@cheshirelinetavern.co.uk